SIZE d A B C D D1 H F L M N
1/4” 11.0 | 10.9 | 59 [12.0| 9.0 |133.4| 62.7 | 29.0 | 57.2 | 36 | M5*0.8
4—¢N PCD #M 3/8" |11.0[10.9| 5.9 |12.0| 9.0 |133.4|62.7|29.0 |57.2| 36 | M5*0.8
N\ | 1/2” 125|109 | 59 [12.0| 9.0 |133.4| 64.7 | 345 |66.0 | 36 | M5*0.8
| >\ —I_—||—_|\ /\ R 3/4" |16.0|11.4]| 6.4 [12.0| 9.0 [133.4|78.7|39.7 858 | 36 | M5%0.8
Q 2] 17 20.0 [11.4| 6.4 [120] 9.0 [133.4| 71.2| 46.0 | 88.5 | 42 | M5*0.8
— 11, L — 1—1/4” | 25.4|23.7| 8.2 [15.0 [11.0 [178.5] 90.2 | 51.7 |[103.4| 50 | M6*1.0
4 _p _ _ _ _ _} 1—1/2” | 31.8|23.7| 82 [15.0 [11.0 [178.5]| 93.7 | 61.0 [111.1| 50 | M6*1.0
\ 27 38.1|23.7| 82 |15.0 |11.0 |178.5| 98.2 | 71.4 [136.4| 50 | M6*1.0
W i B = | »
3 65.0 | 23.5| 8.0 |20.0 | 14.0 [210.0/119.5| 94.7 | 182 |102.0|M8*1.25
&_ \;gi l_'_l ®/ )
—-- 15 15 LOCKING PLATE S.S 304
14 14 STEM PACKINGS PTFE
D1 13 13 HANDLE SLEEVE VINYL GRIP
12 12 HANDLE NUT S.S 304
11 1 WASHER S.S 304
10 10 HANDLE WASHER S.S 304
9 9 HANDLE S.S 304
8 8 GLAND S.S 304
5 - 7 7 THRUST WASHR PTFE
6 6 END SEALS PTFE
5 5 STEM S.S 316
4 4 BALL ASTM A351 GR.CF8M
3 3 SEAT PTFE
T 2 2 CAP ASTM A351 GR.CF8M
1 1 BODY ASTM A351 GR.CF8M
e NO | DRAW NO PART MATERIAL
L
iDi N 2 | 3 | 4
TYPE
1<C L 1@2 1@2 1@2 1@2
3 3 3 3
] b T 12Dz [(B2
3 3 3 3
REV] F
MATERIAL |APPROVE] CHECK oRAWN BY| Pegly
SCALE| FREE | UNIT mm DATE | 20040629
PARTNO|  S2T =] QTY
OTHER _ |hwe No SPT-3E TITLE 3-WAY DIVERTER
3—Way Diverter Ball Valve, 1000WOG, Bottom Entry BALL VALVE
REV| DATE DESCRIPTION CODE | REVISER|REMARKS Feon  Anson Flow Corp.




